

Jay Community Center 2015 Night Run 5k Walk/Run

Center	
WHAT:	A 5K Night Run benefitting the Jay Community Center. Come Light up the Night – \$50 Cash Prize for the Best Glow in the Dark Runner.
WHEN:	Saturday June 13, 2015 Race Day Registration: 8:30 - 9:15 pm at the Votaw Street entrance of the Jay County Fairgrounds. Race Begins at 9:30 pm
WHERE:	The race will begin and end at the Jay County Fairgrounds and go through the streets of Portland. The fairgrounds are located at 806 E Votaw Street in Portland.
ENTRY FEE:	Pre-Registration by May 25 th - \$30 with T Shirt - \$25 No Shirt Post May 25 th / Race Day Registration - \$35 with T Shirt - \$30 No Shirt
RACE INFO:	 Water Station at Morton St turnaround Refreshments at finish Flat, fast course that will be electronically timed Awards will be given to the overall male and overall female winner. The first and second place finishers in each age group will also be awarded. Walkers Welcome 60 minute time limit
	Registrations can be found at www.jaycc.org and www.facebook.com/JayComCenter Register online at www.JayCC.org If you have any questions or concerns please contact us at 260-726-6477 Please cut along the line and return the lower portion to the Jay Community Center 115 E. Water St. Portland, IN 47371
	2015 Night Run
articipant Name: _	Add Additional Participants Below:
ddress:	
ity:	State: Zip:
hone:	
	ge group you fall under:
Walker Div	14 & under 15-19 20-29 30-39 40-49 50 & 59 60 and Better
	Shirt Size (Circle One) Small Medium Large X-Large Other
Sponsor a Jay C	county Boys or Girls Club participant for the 2013-14 school year - \$20 Extra Shirt - \$10 **
release the cer for the Jay Cor social media. I	RELEASE: As a participant of the Jay Community Center's Night 5k Walk/Run I agree to hold harmless and inters, directors, sponsors, and officials from any and all liability related to this event. I hereby give my consen in munity Center to use my photograph and likeness to be used in its publications, including its website and release them from any expectation of confidentiality for the undersigned minor(s) children and myself and the parent or legal guardian of the children listed above.
	Guardian Signature: Date:
Office Use Only:	

115 E Water St, Portland, IN 47371 | p: (260) 726-6477 | f: (260) 726-6409 | info@jaycc.org

__ Employee:__

_ Receipt#:

___ Check No. or Cash:___

___ Date:__